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RETURN of I'BDIDIPAL EuoBn of N11w Z11ALA111D I'BODU011 from lbe Dominion during lbe Week ended Tuesday, 
14th January, 1919. 

Nou,-Tbese figures a.re subjeot to alteration. They represent the entries from lhe ports received at Head Office, 
Wellington, up to 6 p.m. on Tuesday. • Goode exported are credited as far as possible to each dlstriot of 
production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, Nev, Zealand Gaeette No. 103, page 3117), 
whether exported through the port for such district or not. t Figures rela.ting to the export of gold a.re not 
a.vallable. 
- ~- -- - - ·- - -------------- ----------------~- - - - - -----

Auckland 
Kaipara •• 
Tauranga. 
Gisbome 
New Plymouth 
Wa.itara .. 
Patea 
Wa.nganui 
Wellington 
Na~ier .• •. .. 
Wmrau (including Plolon) •• 
Nelson 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokiuka 
Lyltelton 
.Timaru •• 
Oamaru .. 
Dunedin .. 
Inveroargill 

Totals 

Dlakiala,• 

Ba .. er. 

£ 

Grala aad 
Pnlae. 

Obeeae. 

£ 

Lamb. 

l 

4,098 

4,098 

Fro•811 Meals. 

Matkin, 

£ 

775 
3,939 

11,317 

16,031 

I 
Phormiam 

Kanrl-gam. (Including 
Tow). 

Tallow. 

Other. 

£ 

10,952 
10,667 

584 

9,556 

31,759 

Timber. 

Gold.t 

£ 

Wool, 

---------------~-- -----~-- ---·------------~----~-----

Auckland 
Kaipara •. 
Tanranga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Waiara •• 
I's.tea 
Wanga.nui 
Wellington 
Napier .. .. .. 
Wairau (including I'loton) •• 
Nelson 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitika. 
C..yttelton 
Timaru •• 
Oamaru •• 
Dunedin 
Inveroargill 

Tomls 

OUBtome Department, 

£, 

333 

907 

1,240 

Wellington, 15th January, 1919. 

l £ £ 

34,036 10,539 

34,036 10,539 

£ 

1,020 
543 
249 

3,040 

4,852 

£ :£ 

2,844 
210,944 

213,788 

W. B. MONTGOMERY, 
Comptroller of Ousloma. 


