## Exports .- Weekly.

RETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of New Zealand Produce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 14th January, 1919.

Norg.—These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday.

\* Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117), whether exported through the port for such district or not.

† Figures relating to the export of gold are not available.

•			T) - 44					
Districts.*			Butter.	Cheese.	Lamb.	Mutton.	Other.	Gold.1
			£	£	£	£	£	£
uckland	• •	••	••	••	••	••	• •	• •
Kaipara	• •		••	••	••	••	••	• •
lauranga	• •		••		••	••	••	• •
lisborne	• •	•• ]	••	••	••	••	••	• •
New Plymouth	••		••		••	••	••	••
Vaitara	• •	••	••	••	••	••	••	
atea	• •	•• [	••	••	••	••		• •
Vanganui	• •	•• ]	••	••	••	<b>77</b> 5	10,952	• •
Vellington	• •	••	••	••	••	3,939	10,667	• •
lapier	• •	••	••		4,098	11,317	584	• •
Vairau (includi	ng Pic	ton)	••	••	••	••		••
lelson	• •	•• }	••	••	••	••	9,556	• •
Vestport	• •	••	••	••	••	••	••	••
reymouth	••	••	••	••	••	••	• •	• •
Iokitika	••	••	• •	••	••	••	••	• •
yttelton	• •	••	••	••	••	••	••	••
limaru	• •	••	••	••	••	••	••	• •
amaru	• •	••	• •	••	••	••	••	• •
unedin	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••
nveroargill	••	••	••		••	••		••
Totals		-	••		4,098	16,031	31,759	•••

Districts.*			Grain and Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber.	Wool.
		1	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Auckland	• •	••							• •
Kaipara	• •	••]	••	••	••		• •		••
auranga	••		••	••			• •		••
lisborne	••		••				• •		••
lew Plymouth	• •		••	••	••	••			• •
Vaitara	• •		••	• •			• •		• •
atea	••		••	••					••
Vanganui	••	•• ]		••		••			2,84
Vellington	• •	••]	333	34,036		10,539	1,020		210,94
lapier	••			• •		••	543		• •
Wairau (including Picton)			907	• •			249		
lelson	• •	••	••	• •	•••	••	• •	•• 1	
Vestport	••	••	••	• •		••			• •
reymouth	••	••		• •			• •		••
lokitika	• •			••		••	• •		••
yttelton				• •			3,040		
imaru	••		••	• •	••	••	••		• •
amaru	••		••	• •					
unedin	••		••			• •	• •		
nvercargill	••	••	••	••	••		••		••
Totals			1,240	34,036		10,539	4,852		213,78

Customs Department, Wellington, 15th January, 1919. W. B. MONTGOMERY, Comptroller of Customs.